New Songs #rif

2026503H

DOIX b

BREFER
[
[
HefEiF
[
[
HefEiF
[
[
[
[
[
HefEiF
[
[
HefEiF
[
[
HefEiF
HefEiF
[
HefEiF
HefEF
[
HefEiF
HefEiF
[
HefEiF
HefEiF
[
HefEiF
HefEiF
[
HefEiF
HefEiF
[
[
HefEiF
[
[
HefEiF

Ado
imase
EiEEK
Uru

ISy M CV:EH%h) with voyage

Az! group

AKB48

EXILE B HAPPY

NCT WISH

XEHREE

R#FTH
FFHERE(FSH)
RISEE & BYCRMT (INI)
Kis-My-Ft2

ek

+5-45YY¥ feat. BABYMETAL
A=

CUTIE STREET

==

KODA KUMIxDo As Infinity
=1 Zi1E:S

YhFro33a>

THE RAMPAGE from EXILE TRIBE

={{H J SOUL BROTHERS from EXILE TRIBE

CIRRA

L4
SUPER BEAVER

BAKZ feat. BRRF
FOLEBRBFTLLDIC,
SixTONES

BOZICR5RVD
+=5A

AEEL

#

EXUDA

BE

aiE

SHeEWSH%

We'll be onel!
Again

CChBE

Hope & Jump (feat. Crystal Kay)
Same Sky
fIZRANT

0.2mm

={==}

FLY HIGH
UNISON
SI5LVELS
RKNOY—-323R
MIHRIER - Kasuka na Hana (A Faint Flower)
FRIRAT

N

B EE 1
TVWIIHY—TzAL!
WHHBZIITUIRYT
L]

Change my future feat.Do As Infinity
P ¥

(ALSY~q A

JUST ALIVE
Through the RAIN
Close

one-way runway
HONES

E£ZHN

Canaria
AF4FP)—FI

NO
644 814

645 130
644 812
644 813
645721
645 416
644 608
644 811
645 504
645 392
645 029
645 088
645 783
645 078
645 516
644 607
645 776
645 642
644 683
644 684
644 953
644 431
644 432
644 837
645 937
645 505
644 606
645122
645 125
645 946
645 087
645782
645 506
645722
645 947
644 966
644 501
645 252
645 697
645121

KEPEICLD, SEEHABHEEICRIBENTTVET,
TSIV FEE TITIETZE,



New Songs #rih 2026£E038

DOIX b

BREFER
RS
AR
AR
RS
AR
AR
RS
AR

AR

RS
AR
AR
RS
AR
AR
RS
& ===

AR

RS

AR

AR

RS

AR

AR

RS

AR

AR

RS

AR

AR

RS

AR

AR

S WS

AR
AR
RS
AR
AR
RS

B

~

@ B3

&

Snow Man
sumika

TEAM KAWAII LAB.
BLEHEIOEREP

A
Travis Japan
KHEF

hEEA

RICHSBF

Number_i
=Joy
FRLAY

izl b
<,
Novelbright
J3K146
HANA

FPaE
BE:FIRST

KINELL

Bik46

EHKX
TiL{eN

FANTASTICS from EXILE TRIBE

V6
—Rif—

FRUITS ZIPPER

Shine with U
STARS

Honto
HISREFTw—A!
TEES!
HF3aTY
IDENTITY
E_EBAM-E
hd'5i52E
Fueot

XTC

#alg

Gods' Play feat.Naomi Watanabe
STV
HARD WORK
3XL
EEESHAT
SVERFMF—
oty

— & RSB ZLLS
PLESR

My respect
ALL IN

Bloom
EBEOSAR

I Want You Back - From THE FIRST TAKE

S - From THE FIRST TAKE
B A

AHIDEE

(FEFNE

DUIN>H—

HEZABDERR. TY-bDHLT,
BIBDHEAR

FINALE

BzEuhE

=110k

T IR

)= It

BLAEVHOREE
RHRERRIRDT,

NO
644 972

645 250
645 329
645 502
644 957
644 956
645 774
645 944
645 388
645 406
644 969
644 968
645 870
645 199
644 909
644 783
644 965
645 727
644 878
644 978
644 961
644 954
645 327
645 328
645 386
645 391
645 390
644 416
644 554
644 556
644 913
645 641
645 045
645 083
645 699
645 511
645 434
645 433
645 501
645 500

KEPEICLD, SEEHABHEEICRIBENTTVET,
TSIV FEE TITIETZE,



New Songs #rih 2026£E038

EETEE el

Wl FEEE  Hey! Say! JUMP N=h= 644 875
EfE® My Hair is Bad TTTHSLTEL 644 911
EEE FOLEEN BHE 645 131
R REDIFII3Y 644 979
RAEH  FOLEEN-INEME DOFEI 644 944
B2{E% | MANATO, KAIRYU, REIKO, KANON BUBBLE 645 724
RAE® ME:I Best Match 645 775
EEH MISIA wEEDR 645 730
EfEH MISAMO Catch My Eye 645 791
R Confetti 645 188
EfE% Mr.Children Again 644 912
RER MILK REBLTS 644 609
EE% May'n LOVE IS THE STRONGEST 645 507
BfS# Mori Calliope Gold Unbalance feat. FE#A 645 189
AR LAY B 645 404
R HFBIARS 645 332
AR ZOtHIEEn 645 385
R BORT 645 331
REE LIS BLEOTED 644 430
AR &R 644 605
REH LSh & 645 346

KEPEICLD, SEEHABHEEICRIBENTTVET,
TSIV FEE TITIETZE,



